
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 10.12.2024  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 92197/2024 07.11.2024 CMAPL/103/2024 P BEHERA 2.00,3*2 
2024-

12-10  

2 95375/2024 18.11.2024 WP(C)/26726/2020 R DAS 10.00,3*10 
2024-

12-10  

3 95723/2024 19.11.2024 ELPET/14/2024 R.C.ROUT 107.00,3*107 
2024-

12-10  

4 97935/2024 27.11.2024 LAA/22/2015 N K ROUT 17.00,3*17  
2024-

12-10  

5 98405/2024 28.11.2024 CONTC/4878/2024 P K MISHRA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

12-10  

6 98887/2024 29.11.2024 WP(C)/26726/2020 S BEHERA 10.00,3*10 
2024-

12-10  

7 99125/2024 30.11.2024 MACA/27/2020 R SETHI 2.00,3*2 
2024-

12-10  

8 100118/2024 03.12.2024 WP(C)/17158/2024 J SAHOO 4.00,3*4 
2024-

12-10  

9 100130/2024 03.12.2024 WP(C)/17158/2024 J SAHOO 3.00,3*3 
2024-

12-10  

10 100664/2024 04.12.2024 WP(C)/19427/2015 T BAG 14.00,3*14 
2024-

12-10  

11 100727/2024 04.12.2024 WP(C)/8718/2022 S C DASH 5.00,3*5 dms 
2024-

12-10  

12 100730/2024 04.12.2024 WP(C)/8298/2011 S C DASH 3.00,3*3 dms 
2024-

12-10  

13 100747/2024 04.12.2024 WP(C)/13780/2018 S C DASH 3.00,3*3 dms 
2024-

12-10  

14 100750/2024 04.12.2024 SA/9/1964 L D SAHOO 9.00,3*9 
2024-

12-10  

15 101459/2024 06.12.2024 WP(C)/36970/2020 D K BEHERA 57.00,3*57 
2024-

12-10  

16 101493/2024 06.12.2024 FAO/17/2011 P K MISHRA 34.00,3*34 
2024-

12-10  

17 101561/2024 06.12.2024 WP(C)/4742/2012 J P KAR 5.00,3*5 
2024-

12-10  

18 101978/2024 07.12.2024 WP(C)/11163/2006 R.B.MISHRA 

45.00,3*45 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-10  

19 101995/2024 07.12.2024 WA/154/2023 P.MOHANTY 6.00,3*6 
2024-

12-10  



20 102208/2024 07.12.2024 RPFAM/194/2022 R.K.BARIK 4.00,3*4 
2024-

12-10  

21 102222/2024 07.12.2024 CMAPL/104/2008 S.C.DASH 3DFA 
2024-

12-10  

22 102354/2024 09.12.2024 FAO/50/2024 S NAYAK 5.00,3*5 
2024-

12-10  

23 102405/2024 09.12.2024 WP(C)/15836/2018 N ROUT 3.00,3*3 
2024-

12-10  

24 102685/2024 10.12.2024 OJC/10726/1997 S C SAHU 

15.00,3*15 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-10  

25 102704/2024 10.12.2024 TRP(C)/63/2012 R K BASIK 7.00,3*7 
2024-

12-10  

26 102770/2024 10.12.2024 WP(C)/17091/2016 M BEHERA 2.00,3*2  
2024-

12-10  

27 102832/2024 10.12.2024 WP(C)/28692/2024 P K MISHRA 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2024-

12-10  

READY CASES 
 

28 100098/2024 03.12.2024 WP(C)/16338/2021 P R VARMA 

19.00,3*19 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-10  

29 100141/2024 03.12.2024 WPC(OAC)/1645/2009 S K SWAIN 3.00,3*3 dms 
2024-

12-10  

30 101174/2024 05.12.2024 FAO/277/2019 D K MOHANTY 
4.00,3*4 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

12-10  

31 101509/2024 06.12.2024 FAO/702/2019 D K MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

12-10  

32 102020/2024 07.12.2024 WP(C)/6733/2017 M.R.BARIK 

9.00,3*9 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-10  

33 102687/2024 10.12.2024 OJC/8322/1994 P K LENKA 

9.00,3*9 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-10  

34 102694/2024 10.12.2024 CMP/1331/2022 M R SAHOO 

5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

GENERAL BUNDLE 

2024-

12-10  

35 102695/2024 10.12.2024 CMP/1331/2022 M R SAHOO 

5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

GENERAL BUNDLE 

2024-

12-10  

36 102696/2024 10.12.2024 CMP/1331/2022 M R SAHOO 

5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

GENERAL BUNDLE 

2024-

12-10  

37 102697/2024 10.12.2024 WP(C)/36789/2022 M R SAHOO 

5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

GENERAL BUNDLE 

2024-

12-10  

38 102698/2024 10.12.2024 WP(C)/6215/2023 M R SAHOO 

7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

GENERAL 

BOUNDLE 

2024-

12-10  

39 102699/2024 10.12.2024 WP(C)/27838/2019 M R SAHOO 5.00,3*5 dms 
2024-

12-10  

40 102700/2024 10.12.2024 RSA/105/2005 P K 20.00,3*20 2024-
 



UPADHAYA SENT TO XEROX 12-10 

41 102703/2024 10.12.2024 WP(C)/26079/2024 R K DAS 
24.00, 3*24 

DOWN LOAD 

2024-

12-10  

42 102759/2024 10.12.2024 OJC/11158/1999 A K BEHERA 

5.00,3*5 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-10  

43 102766/2024 10.12.2024 WP(C)/8778/2006 M R MALLA 

6.00,3*6 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-10  

44 102820/2024 10.12.2024 BLAPL/8294/2024 P SWAIN 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2024-

12-10  

45 102821/2024 10.12.2024 FAO/373/2024 M.N.MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 

PAPRELESS 

DOCUMENT 

2024-

12-10  

46 102836/2024 10.12.2024 WP(C)/24627/2024 

BRAJA 

KISHOR 

PANDA 

4.00,4*3.00 

download copy 

2024-

12-10  

47 102837/2024 10.12.2024 WP(C)/24623/2024 

BRAJA 

KISHOR 

PANDA 

5.00,4*5.00 

download copy 

2024-

12-10  

48 102839/2024 10.12.2024 WP(C)/24633/2024 

BRAJA 

KISHOR 

PANDA 

4.00,4*3.00 

download copy 

2024-

12-10  

49 102896/2024 10.12.2024 ABLAPL/13738/2024 S MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

12-10  

N I C 

 


